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4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz 1824 + EURO 6 + LIFT + 211.000KM

Construction

Year

Id

Vehicle identification

number
Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width

Description
WDB96300310056103

Cool unit brand: Carrier

Refrigerated/freezer transport
2016

056103

WDB96300310056103

4x2

Automatic

) Tipucks
211.867 km & RYS S g0ar

Diesel

Euro 6

175 kW (238 PK)
19.000 kg

8.532 kg

10.468 kg
1.024 cm

260 cm
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